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NAME
SPOUSE
AIRCRAFT
EMAIL ADDRESS

Bloyer, Stan
Harma
F/Cessna 180
sb@bloyer.com

Bowen, Sandy

F/Citabria 7GCAA
sanpanw@aol.com

Brandon, Al

F/Long-EZ


Brooks, Robert

F/Piper Warrior
bobbro@gnt.net

Bush, Larry
Joan
F/A-36 Bonanza
lpbesq33@aol.com

Carr, Dick
Karen
F/V-35B Bonanza


Castlen, Bill
Barb
F/Glasair I-RG
oldcfii@aol.com

Chamberlain, Chuz
Robin
F/Taylorcraft, Beech Sundowner
chuzbear@aol.com

Costabile, Gregg

B/RV-6
gogators@arc.net

Davis, Joe
Ann
F/A-36 Bonanza


Durrenberger, Tom
Sharol
Interested in RV-6/8


Frey, Joe
Norma



Galetti, Ralph
Suzi
B/Aerocanard
galetti@beachlife.com

Goble, Charles G.
Ina
F/Cessna 152, Mooney


Grahn, Jim
MaryKay
F/Thorp T-18
chaos@cyou.com

Grimes, Chuck
Sue
F/Mooney 20C
thunderbolt@digitalexp.com

Hamiter, Bubba

F/Rose Parakeet


Hamorski, Ray
Lori
F/Van’s RV-4
rhamorski@cwix.com

Harvey, Jack B.
Maxine



Haught, Herb
Joni
F/Cherokee-180,B/RV-6A


Haught, Joni
Herb
F/Cherokee-180


Hawley, Don

F/Cessna-172
dhawley@tsufl.edu

Henderson, Lou

F/Sea Ray Amphibian


Hicks, John
Connie



Hilpert, A. L.
Cissey
F/Taildragger C-150


Hollingsworth, Jerry

F/A-36 Bonanza
golfndoc@fwb.gulf.net

Hudkins, Gene

F/Starduster


Jansa, Jim
Reiko
F/Long-EZ,Stinson-108
jjansa@cybertron.com

Jones, John
Jill

jonesj@bsc.net

Julian, Tom
Frances
F/Stinson 10
tomjul@ix.netcom.com

Keller, Bob
Donna



Kingman, David
Sheila

DKing608@aol.com

Lacy, Phil
Nancy
F/T-18
avoice555@aol.com

Marco, Don
Sue
F/Avid Flyer
dmarco@ibm.net

Marra, Mike
Brenda
F/C-150
marra@arc.net

Masterson, Edward
Stacey
F/VariEze
masterej@juno.com 

McArthur, Joe R.
Patricia
F/Skybolt, F/Cessna 182


McCutchan, Clay
Natalie
F/Biplane
mccutchc@hqafsoc.hurlburt.af.mil

McCutchan, James R.
Lucy
F/Cessna 140


McLean, Monte

F/KR-2, F/Glasair
montemac@cybertron.com

Mikles, Chris
Lana



Miller, C. V.
Sandie
F/PA-28
Cvsmiller@aol.com

Morrison, Patricia
Bill
F/AG5B Tiger


Morton, Roscoe




Nunnery, Cliff
Joyce
F/RV-6
joycen@cybertron.com

Ogilvie, Rod
Carol
B/Cosy MK IV
MERLDO@GNT.NET

Oglesby, John
Beverly
F/Avid Flyer, B/RV-8


Osborn, Bill
Doris
F/Bonanza; B/RV-6A


Pisanko, Ken
Louise



Pivarsky, Carl R.
Susan
B/RV-6
pivoa10f15@aol.com

Pollien, Richard
Katie
F/Cessna 150


Poltorak, Gerry
Ann
F/Stinson 108
aimhigh@bsc.net

Protzeller, Harry
Micki
General Avaition
hprotz@emeraldcoast.com

Pryor, Ralph
Frances
F/Mooney M20C
ralphp@wfeca.net

Rado, Buck

B/Starduster II


Ray, Bob
Betsy
F/Luscombe;T’Craft;C-182
banjobob@ix.netcom.com

Reeder, Bill
Joan
F/SZD-52 Sailplane


Renfrow, Jim
Kay
F/Swift
JimRenfrow@aol.com

Riedel, Don

General Aviation
gt6spitfire@hotmail.com

Robarson, Lee
Donna Jo



Ruckel, C. Walter

F/C-210


Russel, H. A. (Rus)
Linda
F/Emeraude


Rymer, Henry


hrpilot1@aol.com

Sandlin, David
Anna
RV-8, maybe
Linneaward@AOL.Com

Scroggins, Mike
Jan
F/PA24


Seip, Ray
Pat
F/Piper Arrow, B/RV-6A
patrays@aol.com

Sohn, Richard E.

B/Autogyro
unicorn@aic-fl.com

Standifer, Bill
Harriet
B/RV-6A F/Cherokee 180
bstandifer@wintec-inc.com

Stroup, Floyd
Barbara



Sutherland, Robert
Anne
F/W-10 Tailwind
sudsflyer@fwb.gulf.net

Teuber, Vincent


VT944FLY@AOL.COM

Thomas, Bill
Betsy
B/Moraine Saulnier


Tuttle, Bill
Julia
F/Kestrel Hawk N2188Q
retiredo4@aol.com

Van Meter, Bill
Julie
F/Der Jaeger


White, John
Jill
Pietenpol
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